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Top 50 Employers

Northumberland County 4th Quarter, 2023
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Employer Rank
Weis Markets Inc 26
State Government 27
Conagra Foods 28
Northumberland County 29
Furman Foods Inc 30
Watsontown Trucking Co Inc 31
Geisinger Medical Center 32
Wal-Mart Associates Inc 33
Shamokin Area School District 34
Shikellamy School District 35
Central Susquehanna |U 36
Great Dane LLC 37
Nottingham Village 38
Shared Support Inc 39
Milton Area School District 40
Warrior Run School District 41
Masonite Corporation 42
United Parcel Service Inc 43
Mount Carmel Area School District 44
Truck Accessories Group LLC 45
Knoebels Amusement Resort 46
Bimbo Bakeries USA Inc 47
UGI Utilities Inc 48
Cherokee Pharmaceuticals LLC 49
Line Mountain School District 50

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Employer
Keystone Service Systems Inc
Mountain View
Geisinger Clinic
Strong Industries Inc
Capstone Logistics LLC
Federal Government
Moran Industries Inc
Reinhart Foodservice LLC
Sunbury Motor Company
Patton Warehousing LLC
International Paper Company
The Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA
W & L Subaru
Geisinger Community Health Services
Community Services Group Inc
GDK Development Inc
Diocese of Harrisburg
AIPHC Holding Company LLC
Family Practice Center PC
Pactiv Packaging Inc
Aaron and Bryan Brothers LLC
Reinhart Transportation LLC
Sentry Services and Supports
Milton Operating LLC

Zartman Construction Inc
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Top 50 Industries

Northumberland County 4th Quarter, 2023

Rank Rank
2023 Q4 2020 Q4
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 8
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 10
10 9
11 11
12 15
13 19
14 12
15 N/A
16 16
17 13
18 17
19 62
20 20
21 28
22 25
23 21
24 23
25 24
26 32
27 22
28 31
29 27
30 37
31 34
32 29
33 52
34 18
35 26
36 60
37 131
38 N/A
39 44
40 33
41 42
42 38
43 36
44 40
45 30
46 43
47 49
48 39
49 45
50 46

NAICS Industry Description

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Restaurants and Other Eating Places

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)

Fruit and Vegetable Preserving and Specialty Food Manufacturing
General Freight Trucking

Warehousing and Storage

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support
Individual and Family Services

Grocery and Convenience Retailers

Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Amusement Parks and Arcades

Motor Vehicle Body and Trailer Manufacturing

Res. Int. And Devel. Disability, Mental Health, And Substance Abuse Facilities
Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers
Specialized Freight Trucking

Plastics Product Manufacturing

Automobile Dealers

Employment Services

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals

Civic and Social Organizations

Home Health Care Services

Offices of Physicians

Other Wood Product Manufacturing

Depository Credit Intermediation

Converted Paper Product Manufacturing

Gasoline Stations

Nonresidential Building Construction

Residential Building Construction

Building Equipment Contractors

Automotive Repair and Maintenance

Grocery and Related Product Merchant Wholesalers

Other Miscellaneous Manufacturing

Pharmaceutical and Medicine Manufacturing

Couriers and Express Delivery Services

Poultry and Egg Production

Natural Gas Distribution

Health and Personal Care Retailers

Offices of Other Health Practitioners

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Outpatient Care Centers

Services to Buildings and Dwellings

Building Material and Supplies Dealers

Water, Sewage and Other Systems

Support Activities for Road Transportation

Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities
Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

School and Employee Bus Transportation

Waste Collection

Postal Service

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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NAICS

6111
7225
6231
3114
4841
4931
9211
6241
4451
9221
5511
7131
3362
6232
4552
4842
3261
4411
5613
6221
8134
6216
6211
3219
5221
3222
4571
2362
2361
2382
8111
4244
3399
3254
4921
1123
2212
4561
6213
6243
6214
5617
4441
2213
4884
5242
5419
4854
5621
4911
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