

Northumberland County 4th Quarter, 2023

Combined Government Ownerships

Rank	Employer	Rank	Employer
1	Weis Markets Inc	26	Keystone Service Systems Inc
2	State Government	27	Mountain View
3	Conagra Foods	28	Geisinger Clinic
4	Northumberland County	29	Strong Industries Inc
5	Furman Foods Inc	30	Capstone Logistics LLC
6	Watsonstown Trucking Co Inc	31	Federal Government
7	Geisinger Medical Center	32	Moran Industries Inc
8	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	33	Reinhart Foodservice LLC
9	Shamokin Area School District	34	Sunbury Motor Company
10	Shikellamy School District	35	Patton Warehousing LLC
11	Central Susquehanna IU	36	International Paper Company
12	Great Dane LLC	37	The Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA
13	Nottingham Village	38	W & L Subaru
14	Shared Support Inc	39	Geisinger Community Health Services
15	Milton Area School District	40	Community Services Group Inc
16	Warrior Run School District	41	GDK Development Inc
17	Masonite Corporation	42	Diocese of Harrisburg
18	United Parcel Service Inc	43	AIPHC Holding Company LLC
19	Mount Carmel Area School District	44	Family Practice Center PC
20	Truck Accessories Group LLC	45	Pactiv Packaging Inc
21	Knoebels Amusement Resort	46	Aaron and Bryan Brothers LLC
22	Bimbo Bakeries USA Inc	47	Reinhart Transportation LLC
23	UGI Utilities Inc	48	Sentry Services and Supports
24	Cherokee Pharmaceuticals LLC	49	Milton Operating LLC
25	Line Mountain School District	50	Zartman Construction Inc

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Northumberland County 4th Quarter, 2023

Rank 2023 Q4	Rank 2020 Q4	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
1	1	Elementary and Secondary Schools	6111
2	2	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	7225
3	3	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	6231
4	4	Fruit and Vegetable Preserving and Specialty Food Manufacturing	3114
5	8	General Freight Trucking	4841
6	5	Warehousing and Storage	4931
7	6	Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support	9211
8	7	Individual and Family Services	6241
9	10	Grocery and Convenience Retailers	4451
10	9	Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities	9221
11	11	Management of Companies and Enterprises	5511
12	15	Amusement Parks and Arcades	7131
13	19	Motor Vehicle Body and Trailer Manufacturing	3362
14	12	Res. Int. And Devel. Disability, Mental Health, And Substance Abuse Facilities	6232
15	N/A	Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers	4552
16	16	Specialized Freight Trucking	4842
17	13	Plastics Product Manufacturing	3261
18	17	Automobile Dealers	4411
19	62	Employment Services	5613
20	20	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	6221
21	28	Civic and Social Organizations	8134
22	25	Home Health Care Services	6216
23	21	Offices of Physicians	6211
24	23	Other Wood Product Manufacturing	3219
25	24	Depository Credit Intermediation	5221
26	32	Converted Paper Product Manufacturing	3222
27	22	Gasoline Stations	4571
28	31	Nonresidential Building Construction	2362
29	27	Residential Building Construction	2361
30	37	Building Equipment Contractors	2382
31	34	Automotive Repair and Maintenance	8111
32	29	Grocery and Related Product Merchant Wholesalers	4244
33	52	Other Miscellaneous Manufacturing	3399
34	18	Pharmaceutical and Medicine Manufacturing	3254
35	26	Couriers and Express Delivery Services	4921
36	60	Poultry and Egg Production	1123
37	131	Natural Gas Distribution	2212
38	N/A	Health and Personal Care Retailers	4561
39	44	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	6213
40	33	Vocational Rehabilitation Services	6243
41	42	Outpatient Care Centers	6214
42	38	Services to Buildings and Dwellings	5617
43	36	Building Material and Supplies Dealers	4441
44	40	Water, Sewage and Other Systems	2213
45	30	Support Activities for Road Transportation	4884
46	43	Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities	5242
47	49	Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services	5419
48	39	School and Employee Bus Transportation	4854
49	45	Waste Collection	5621
50	46	Postal Service	4911

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages